Rank Competitor(s)

Shaelyn Elliott
Jessica White
3 Jennifer Frail

Club

Lunenburg FSC
Ambherst Skating Club
Bedford SC

Terry Ackles

Date:

2-Dec-2012

Bridgewater Open 2012

Bridgewater Memorial Arena
November 24, 2012 to November 24, 2012

Gold Women

Category Result Summary

Section IN
NS 37.09
NS 28.08
NS 23.41

37.09
28.08
23.41

3:30:38PM

Controller Signature




